Metalux
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
 Construction
4-3/4" deep, para-contoured
housing, die formed of code
gauge, prime cold rolled steel.
Die embossed housing has full
length die formed stiffeners for

PAL=Job Pack, out of carton
PALC=Job Pack, in carton
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 Catalog No. Wt.
2EP3GAX-228T8S26I 42 lbs.
2EP3GAX-232S26I 42 lbs.
2EP3GAX-428T8S46I 42 lbs.
2EP3GAX-432S46I 42 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
 2EP3GAX T8
Coeffic ients  o f  Ut i l i za t ion
Effective floor cavity reflectance 20%
rc 80% 70% 50% 30% 10% 0%
rw 70 50 30 10 70 50 30 10 50 30 10 50 30 10 50 30 10 0